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SPECIFICATIONS

Stock No
Make

Model

Grade
Chassis No
Year / Month
Mileage (KM)
Engine Size C/C
Fuel
Transmission
Exterior Color
Steering
Features
Other Option

Remarks

12135
KUBOTA

GL280

GL280-20923

1970

1684 HRS

0

Diesel

Auto

ORANGE

RHD

Power Steering, Power Window, Air Bag, ABS, Other, Air Conditioning

4WD
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